Varipak
200N Michigan Ave
Chicago, IL
Make Up Air Unit
Product Guide
Model Nomenclature.........................................................................................1
Capacities...........................................................................................................2

•	 Double skin
•	 Variable Air Volume
Model Nomenclature
Varipak
Options
Product type
A - Indoor
R - Rooftop
Model Size
0 - 4000 CFM
1 - 5000 CFM
2 - 7500 CFM
3 - 10,000 CFM
4 - 12,000 CFM
5 - 16,000 CFM
6 - 20,000 CFM
7 - 25,000 CFM
8 - 30,000 CFM
Nominal Capacity
10 - 10 TONS (120 MBH)
12 - 12 TON (144 MBH)
15 - 15 TONS (180 MBH)
18 - 18 TONS (216 MBH)
20 - 20 TONS (240 MBH)
22 - 22 TONS (264 MBH)
25 - 25 TONS (300 MBH)
28 - 28 TONS (336 MBH)
30 - 30 TONS (360 MBH)
35 - 35 TONs (420 MBH)
40 - 40 TONS (480 MBH)
45 - 45 TONS (540 MBH)
50 - 50 TONS (540 MBH)
60 - 56 TONS (672 MBH)
70 - 68 TONS (840 MBH)
80 - 78 TONS (960 MBH)
90 - 90 TONS (1090 MBH)
110 - 110 TONS (1300 MBH)
125 - 125 TONS (1500 MBH)
E
Cabinet
S - Standard
E - Runaround
W- Thermal
Wheel
A 56VP 5
Consult
Factory
Varipak Make Up Air Unit Product Guide |CGC Group
2
Model Capacity - Tonnage Options
This lists the available capacities in tons for each Varipak units by model box size.
Shade boxes indicates available standard model. Consult factory if other specifications are required.
Available Static Pressure at Nominal CFM
All static pressures in inches water column.
Static Pressure Maximum
Model TSP ISP ESP
VP0 4.25 3.25 1.00
VP1 4.25 3.00 1.25
VP2 4.25 2.75 1.50
VP3 4.25 2.50 1.75
VP4 4.25 2.25 2.00
VP5 4.75 2.75 2.00
VP6 4.75 2.75 2.00
VP7 4.75 2.75 2.00
VP8 5.00 2.75 2.25
Table 1
Model Size
Capacity VP0 VP1 VP2 VP3 VP4 VP5 VP6 VP7 VP8
10 Y Y
12 Y Y
15 Y Y Y
18 Y Y Y
20 Y Y Y Y